April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT10 Industrial Temperature Sensor
Features
■ Long-term stable work
■ Fast response
■ easy to install
■ High level of protection
■ Integrated structure

Dimension
Unit: mm
How to order
Insert length
L030:30mm
L050:50mm
L070:70mm
L100:100mm
Item No.
PCT10
Temperature range
(-50～150）:-50℃～150℃
Platinum resistance
Z1:Pt100
Z2:Pt1000 Electrical connection
Y1: 2 wires
Y2: 3 wires
Cable length
2M:2 meters
3M:3 meters
5M:5 meters
April 2023 3 www.wtsensor.com
Ordering tips